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DECLARATION OF RESULT

The Royal Australian College of General Practitioners
2019 Faculty Council Elections

RACGP Western Australia Faculty Representatives

Candidate

SHERRY, Gina
RAMAN, Ramya
NAEEM, Tabish
LEEB, Alan
MacKINNON, Lewis
MORTIMER, Jonathan
GENT, Cameron
WINTERTON, Peter
SHAH, Sehr
STEWART, Jamie
KAHN, Jamil
POORUN, Sandeep
QUIRKE, James Joseph

Total Formal Votes (Internet)
Informal (Internet)
Total Votes

Total Eligible Members

@\JIQ—G':?"

Richard Kidd

Australian Election Company
Service Provider

18 July, 2019

First

Preferences

28
30
5
19
19
29
11
10
8
11
15
8
7

Final Status
After Preference
Distribution

Elected 2
Elected 3
Unsuccessful
Elected 5
Elected 6
Elected 1
Elected 4
Unsuccessful
Unsuccessful
Unsuccessful
Unsuccessful
Unsuccessful
Unsuccessful

200
NIL
200

2,906




